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Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Wheeling @ Palatine — Tue Nov 29, 2022
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

1 Palatine

\

UB BB

FX

3440 30,55 3280 33.50

2 Wheeling 3110 2425 2840 27.85

Wheeling @ Palatine — Tue Nov 29, 2022
Varsity UNEVEN BARS

1

Palatine
Palatine
Palatine
Wheeling
Wheeling
Palatine
Wheeling
Wheeling

Wheeling

Riley Strahl

Jolee Waddington
Kayla Lathouris
Katie Moser

Julia Veverka

Mia Foy

Elise Stanculescu
Sarah Weiser
Jackie Navarro

9.00
8.50
6.80
6.70
6.30
6.25
6.10
5.15
4.90

Wheeling @ Palatine — Tue Nov 29, 2022
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

Palatine
Palatine
Palatine
Wheeling
Palatine
Palatine
Wheeling
Wheeling
Wheeling

Wheeling

Jolee Waddington
Riley Strahl

Kayla Lathouris
Katie Moser
Madde Weber
Maggie Haddad
Elise Stanculescu
Julia Veverka
Jackie Navarro
Sarah Weiser

9.05
8.25
8.20
8.15
8.00
7.85
6.80
6.50
6.40
6.35

131.25
111.60

Wheeling @ Palatine — Tue Nov 29, 2022

Varsity VAULT
1 palatne  Jolee Waddington
2T Palatine Leah Bellof
2T Palatine Riley Strahl
4 wheeling  Katie Moser
5 paatne  Maggie Haddad
6  Palatine Madde Weber

7  Wheeling
8  Wheeling
9  Wheeling

10  Wheeling

Elise Stanculescu
Julia Veverka
Sarah Weiser
Jackie Navarro

Wheeling @ Palatine — Tue Nov 29, 2022
Varsity BALANCE BEAM

Palatine
Palatine
Wheeling
Palatine
Palatine
Palatine
Wheeling
Wheeling
Wheeling

Wheeling

Jolee Waddington 8.80
Riley Strahl 8.30
Katie Moser 8.10
Madde Weber 8.00
Kayla Lathouris 7.70
Leah Bellof 7.60
Elise Stanculescu 7.60
Julia Veverka 6.50
Sarah Weiser 6.20
Jackie Navarro 6.10

Wheeling @ Palatine — Tue Nov 29, 2022

1

Palatine
Palatine
Wheeling
Wheeling
Wheeling
Wheeling
Palatine

Wheeling

Varsity ALL AROUND
Jolee Waddington 35.15
Riley Strahl 34.15
Katie Moser 31.50
Elise Stanculescu 28.40
Julia Veverka 26.80
Sarah Weiser 24.85
Madde Weber 24.15
Jackie Navarro 24.10

8.80
8.60
8.60
8.55
8.40
8.15
7.90
7.50
7.15
6.70



Wheeling @ Palatine — Tue Nov 29, 2022
JVTEAM TOTALS
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uB BB

FX

1 Palatine 2285 2165 2340 2305 90.95

2 Wheeling 24.00

Wheeling @ Palatine — Tue Nov 29, 2022

1 Palatine
2 Palatine
3  Palatine
4  Palatine
5 Wheeling
6 Wheeling
7 Wheeling
8 Wheeling

9 Wheeling

JV UNEVEN BARS

Izzie Steinbach
Katie Gawaluch
Ella Rose

Sara Miller
Lindsay Kane
Bella Krause
Eanna Hauck
Roxana Milocheva
Amelia Sopel

7.65
7.10
6.90
6.60
6.50
6.40
5.80
5.30
4.50

Wheeling @ Palatine — Tue Nov 29, 2022

JV FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Palatine
2 Palatine
3 Wheeling
4  Wheeling
5 Wheeling
6 Palatine
7 Wheeling

8 Wheeling

Sara Miller

Katie Gawaluch
Lindsay Kane
Amelia Sopel
Roxana Milocheva
Izzie Steinbach
Bella Krause
Eanna Hauck

8.70
7.60
7.35
6.95
6.90
6.75
6.50
6.30

1870 2010 2120 84.00

Wheeling @ Palatine — Tue Nov 29, 2022

1 Palatine

2 Palatine

3  Wheeling
4  Wheeling
5 Wheeling
6  Wheeling
7  Wheeling

8 Palatine

JV VAULT

Katie Gawaluch
Izzie Steinbach
Lindsay Kane
Roxana Milocheva
Amelia Sopel
Bella Krause
Dariana Jimenez
Sara Miller

Wheeling @ Palatine — Tue Nov 29, 2022
JV BALANCE BEAM

1 Palatine
2 Palatine
3 Palatine
4 Palatine
5 Wheeling
6T Wheeling
6T Wheeling
8  Wheeling
9  Wheeling

10 Palatine

Izzie Steinbach 8.10
Ella Rose 7.80
Katie Gawaluch 7.50
Sara Miller 7.45
Roxana Milocheva 7.30
Lindsay Kane 6.40
Bella Krause 6.40
Amelia Sopel 6.00
Dariana Jimenez 5.20
Lillie Dix 4.00

Wheeling @ Palatine — Tue Nov 29, 2022

1 Palatine
2 Palatine
3  Palatine
4 Wheeling
5 Wheeling
6 Wheeling

7 Wheeling

JV ALL AROUND
Izzie Steinbach 30.70
Katie Gawaluch 3045
Sara Miller 29.15
Lindsay Kane 28.35
Roxana Milocheva 27.55
Bella Krause 26.60
Amelia Sopel 25.30

8.25
8.20
8.10
8.05
7.85
7.30
6.95
6.40
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Wheeling @ Palatine — Tue Nov 29, 2022
Frosh/Soph TEAM TOTALS

\ uB BB FX

1 Palatine 21.10 1040 1510 10.60

2 Wheeling 760 830 630 640

Wheeling @ Palatine — Tue Nov 29, 2022
Frosh/Soph UNEVEN BARS

1 Wheeling  Gracyn Buchwald 6.30

2 Palatine Sofia Oganesova 5.20
3 Palatine Letivia Hill 3.20
4T  Palatine Maddie Cerer 2.00
41 wheeling  Michelle Munoz 2.00

Wheeling @ Palatine — Tue Nov 29, 2022
Frosh/Soph FLOOR EXERCISE
1T Palatine Maddie Cerer 6.40
1T Wheeling  Gracyn Buchwald 6.40
3 paaine  Julieta Ottati 4.20

Wheeling @ Palatine — Tue Nov 29, 2022

Frosh/Soph VAULT

1 Palatine Autumn Johnson

2 wheeling  Gracyn Buchwald
57.20 3 Palatine Sofia Oganesova
28.60 4  Palatine Maddie Cerer

Wheeling @ Palatine — Tue Nov 29, 2022
Frosh/Soph BALANCE BEAM

1 Wwheelng  Gracyn Buchwald 6.30
2 Palatine Sofia Oganesova 6.10
3 palaine  Julieta Ottati 4.70
4 Ppalatine Maddie Cerer 4.30

Wheeling @ Palatine — Tue Nov 29, 2022

Frosh/Soph ALL AROUND
1 Wwheelng  Gracyn Buchwald 26.60
2 Palatine Maddie Cerer 18.70
3 Wheeling  Michelle Munoz 2.00

7.80
7.60
7.30
6.00



